2014 Metroplex Challenge White Gym
Metroplex Gymnastics

1201 Houston St

Fort Worth, TX 76102

Feb 14, 2014 - Feb 16, 2014

Rank Team
Empire

Stars
National Elite
Alamo

HGC JCC
Gym Etc - LA
Flipnastics
Aspire
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Meet Results - Team

Session: W1
Level: 7
Division: A3

Score

114.62
113.47
112.87
112.47
111.55
107.60
106.27
67.475
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